
--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

--

Tulip

Shamrock

Tulip

--

--

--

--

Student Name

5D07 (20862) Chan Ting Hei

5E09 (20884) Chong Kwan Lok

5D29 (20948) Ng Ho Wun

--

--

--

1/1 A Grade 200m Medley （Straight Final）Event ID Heat1

House

PastStandard 3m45.00s 2m40.07s

--

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

--

Tulip

Lily

Rose

--

--

--

--

Student Name

4A25 (21177) Mak Kwok Leung

4B06 (21106) Cheung Ching Yin

3B23 (21377) Li King Sang Kinson

--

--

--

1/1 B Grade 200m Medley （Straight Final）Event ID Heat2

House

PastStandard 3m50.00s 3m09.99s

--

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Tulip

Thistle

Lily

Thistle

Tulip

--

--

Student Name

1B29 (21760) Peng Tsz Yeung

1A07 (21065) Cheung Bruce

1A06 (21506) Cheng Yan Chak

2D36 (21606) Yu Hin Chung Nikko

1B04 (21695) Cheung Ting Wai

--

1/1 C Grade 200m Medley （Straight Final）Event ID Heat3

House

PastStandard 4m00.00s

1D22 (21768) Tong Chak Lam Christopher

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Shamrock

Thistle

Tulip

Lily

Thistle

--

--

Student Name

5E09 (20884) Chong Kwan Lok

6C17 (20490) Lam Yuk

3B06 (21099) Chen Lewis Ho Kwan

6B23 (20731) Suen Hung Leong Jeremy

6E18 (20696) Leung Chung Yin

--

1/2 A Grade 50m Back Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat4

House

PastStandard 0m54.00s 0m32.06s

6A23 (20530) Pang Tsun Wai

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Tulip

Lily

Thistle

Tulip

Shamrock

--

--

Student Name

5E38 (20995) Yik Mong Yu

5C11 (20497) Law Man Lung

5D34 (20630) Wong Kurtis Bok Yin

5D28 (20946) Mak Shing Chi

6C24 (20214) Lo Yue Ting

--

2/2 A Grade 50m Back Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat4

House

PastStandard 0m54.00s 0m32.06s

5D29 (20948) Ng Ho Wun

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Shamrock

Shamrock

Thistle

Lily

Shamrock

Tulip

3C11 (21353) Kwok Chi Hong

Student Name

3C27 (21407) To King Siu

4E33 (21214) Wong Hoi Kit

3D06 (20418) Chow Lok Man Christopher

3C30 (20189) Tsoi Hin Yao Tobias

2B33 (21426) Yip Ho Ming Timmy

4A25 (21177) Mak Kwok Leung

1/1 B Grade 50m Back Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat5

House

PastStandard 0m57.00s 0m31.84s

4D13 (21133) Lai Lok Man

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Shamrock

Shamrock

Shamrock

Lily

Rose

--

--

Student Name

1A04 (21693) Chan Yin Leuk

1D09 (21719) Kwok Chi Lok

2D03 (21505) Cheng Chung Hoi

1D27 (21777) Wong Ching Hin Jeffrey

1C05 (21692) Chan Tsz Yuen Owen

--

1/2 C Grade 50m Back Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat6

House

PastStandard 1m3.00s 0m33.21s

1A07 (21065) Cheung Bruce

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Tulip

Thistle

Rose

Thistle

Shamrock

--

1C27 (21756) Ng Cheuk Yu

Student Name

2C07 (21518) Chow Pak Wai

1C01 (21687) Au Yeuk Lai

1C22 (20620) Leung Ling Fai

1A29 (21769) Tong Chi Pui

1A26 (20583) Tam Hou Chung

--

2/2 C Grade 50m Back Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat6

House

PastStandard 1m3.00s 0m33.21s

2C09 (21074) Foo Yong-bo

St. Louis School
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Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Tulip

Rose

Lily

Lily

Thistle

Lily

5A21 (20738) Tang Chor Hei

Student Name

4D12 (21130) Kwok Tsun Ka

5C32 (20986) Wong Yin Pok

5A26 (20985) Wong Yat Fung

6B09 (20668) Ho Man Lim

6B38 (20769) Yung Ka Cheong

4A05 (20876) Cheung Ting Him

1/4 A Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat7

House

PastStandard 0m38.00s 0m26.07s

5A16 (20700) Leung Lok Man

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Lily

Tulip

Tulip

Lily

Shamrock

Rose

5B03 (20643) Chan Pak San

Student Name

5A31 (20567) Yu Ho Yin

5E37 (20991) Yeung Chin Yiu

5B25 (20938) Lui Kwan Ho Michael

6A12 (20480) Kuong Chun Wai

6D17 (20674) Keung Tsz Lok

6D15 (20664) Hau Tak Hang

2/4 A Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat7

House

PastStandard 0m38.00s 0m26.07s

6E23 (20712) Luk Sze Chit Ervin

Rose

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Lily

Thistle

Tulip

Lily

Rose

Shamrock

5C06 (19763) Har Cory Jin Liang

Student Name

5C11 (20497) Law Man Lung

5D33 (19792) Wong Chin Hang

6A23 (20530) Pang Tsun Wai

6D24 (19568) Leung Chun Yip

5B08 (20873) Cheung Kam Hong

5A14 (20919) Lee Ho Yin

3/4 A Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat7

House

PastStandard 0m38.00s 0m26.07s

5B26 (20945) Mak Kit Chun

Rose

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lily

Thistle

Shamrock

Tulip

Thistle

Rose

Tulip

6E35 (20768) Yuen Hin Heng

Student Name

6E18 (20696) Leung Chung Yin

6C32 (20767) Yue Wendal Victor

5A10 (20667) Ho Kwong Yam

5B31 (20971) Tsoi Man Lok

4B05 (21103) Cheng Yan Lok

6A17 (20699) Leung Kin Lok

4/4 A Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat7

House

PastStandard 0m38.00s 0m26.07s

6B23 (20731) Suen Hung Leong Jeremy

Thistle

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Thistle

Tulip

Shamrock

Lily

Lily

--

4A16 (21140) Lam Yui Ming

Student Name

3C10 (21352) Kwok Chak Kwan Lincoln

3A31 (21412) Wan Chun Hei

3C29 (21410) Tse Ka Man Kenny

4B06 (21106) Cheung Ching Yin

3B20 (21372) Leung Hok Chi

--

1/3 B Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat8

House

PastStandard 0m41.00s 0m27.06s

3C36 (21429) Yuen Ronald Chun Ting

Lily

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Tulip

Rose

Shamrock

Shamrock

Thistle

--

3C30 (20189) Tsoi Hin Yao Tobias

Student Name

3A07 (21120) Fung Long Ho

4E05 (21104) Cheng Yuk Hin

3D16 (21366) Lee Chun Hei

4C09 (21117) Fung Chi Yung

3D06 (20418) Chow Lok Man Christopher

--

2/3 B Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat8

House

PastStandard 0m41.00s 0m27.06s

4E15 (21139) Lam Wui Hei

Tulip

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Thistle

Rose

Tulip

Rose

Lily

--

4B33 (21238) Yung Chin Hei

Student Name

3A19 (21369) Lee Tsun Kiu

4D06 (21107) Cheung Ki Lok

3C35 (21424) Yeung Chung Yin Matthew

4B24 (21182) Ng Ka Ho

3C28 (21408) Tong Chak Pu Patrick

--

3/3 B Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat8

House

PastStandard 0m41.00s 0m27.06s

3D29 (21413) Wan Kin Ning

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Thistle

Tulip

Rose

Thistle

Rose

--

--

Student Name

1B13 (21724) Kwong Pak Yin

1C03 (21690) Chan Ling Chit

1C24 (21747) Li Shing Lai

1A23 (21750) Lu Yuk Ho

2B09 (21534) Kong Yat Long

--

1/5 C Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat9

House

PastStandard 0m45.00s 0m28.01s

1A34 (21786) Yau Shun Yan Leo
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--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Rose

Tulip

Thistle

Rose

Lily

--

--

Student Name

1B08 (21713) Ip Kam Sing

2A21 (21560) Lui Cheuk Hei

2C05 (21515) Choi Hei Wang

1B11 (21720) Kwok Ping Ching William

2A30 (21592) Wong Kei Fung Kelvin

--

2/5 C Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat9

House

PastStandard 0m45.00s 0m28.01s

1D12 (21728) Lai Wolfe Ixin

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Shamrock

Tulip

Lily

Rose

Thistle

--

2A25 (21573) Ng Po Sang

Student Name

1B28 (21759) Ng Tsz Lung Matthew

1D20 (20826) Tai Siu Lun Joseph

2C14 (20829) Kwan Hoi Fung

1C11 (21714) Kam Felix

2A07 (21526) Ho Kai Ho Brian

--

3/5 C Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat9

House

PastStandard 0m45.00s 0m28.01s

1A35 (20810) Loo Jeffrey Cheuk Yin

Rose

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Shamrock

Tulip

Lily

Thistle

Thistle

--

1C34 (21794) Wong Ho Sum

Student Name

1A26 (20583) Tam Hou Chung

1B26 (21754) Nam Hang Kin

1D01 (21691) Chan Pui Lam

1B35 (20827) Yeung Sai Ho

1A08 (21694) Cheung Kwan Hung Kenneth

--

4/5 C Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat9

House

PastStandard 0m45.00s 0m28.01s

2C02 (20396) Chan Wing Long John

Lily

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Rose

Thistle

Rose

Thistle

Shamrock

--

1D27 (21777) Wong Ching Hin Jeffrey

Student Name

2D22 (21575) Ng Yu Tat Gilber

1A29 (21769) Tong Chi Pui

1D08 (21712) Huang Zhanpeng

1B24 (21748) Lo Chun Sang

2D03 (21505) Cheng Chung Hoi

--

5/5 C Grade 50m Free Style （Heat）Event ID Heat9

House

PastStandard 0m45.00s 0m28.01s

1A15 (21710) Ho Ka Tsun

Tulip

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lily

Lily

Shamrock

Shamrock

Tulip

Shamrock

--

4A12 (20673) Joshi Calvin

Student Name

5B10 (20875) Cheung Pak Yin

5D38 (21006) Yuen Ka Wing Gary

4E22 (20927) Leung Kwan Ming

6A17 (20699) Leung Kin Lok

6C24 (20214) Lo Yue Ting

--

1/4 A Grade 100m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat10

House

PastStandard 1m45.00s 1m15.94s

6A12 (20480) Kuong Chun Wai

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Lily

Shamrock

Shamrock

Lily

Rose

--

--

Student Name

6E21 (19498) Li Chun Ho

6C14 (20680) Kwong Ka Chun

5B01 (19795) Chan Che Kin

6C15 (20485) Lai Kin Pang

4B05 (21103) Cheng Yan Lok

--

2/4 A Grade 100m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat10

House

PastStandard 1m45.00s 1m15.94s

6C26 (19533) Ng Harry

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Shamrock

Thistle

Shamrock

Rose

Lily

--

6C25 (20710) Lok Chun Hei

Student Name

5C33 (20761) Yau Keith

5D31 (19787) Poon Jonathan Sheung Him

5B14 (20890) Ho Chun Lok

5C21 (20952) So Chun Hei Trevis

5C17 (20949) Ng Ming Hin

--

3/4 A Grade 100m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat10

House

PastStandard 1m45.00s 1m15.94s

5A14 (20919) Lee Ho Yin

Thistle

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Shamrock

Rose

Shamrock

Shamrock

Lily

--

5D33 (19792) Wong Chin Hang

Student Name

6A06 (20650) Cheng Chi Kin

6E35 (20768) Yuen Hin Heng

5B22 (20223) Li Vince

5A21 (20738) Tang Chor Hei

6C21 (20501) Leung Ka Hin

--

4/4 A Grade 100m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat10

House

PastStandard 1m45.00s 1m15.94s

3B06 (21099) Chen Lewis Ho Kwan
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--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lily

Thistle

Shamrock

Rose

Shamrock

Shamrock

--

--

Student Name

3C10 (21352) Kwok Chak Kwan Lincoln

2B33 (21426) Yip Ho Ming Timmy

4B24 (21182) Ng Ka Ho

4D25 (21191) Siu Cheuk Yin

4A08 (21115) Chung Hon Pan

--

1/2 B Grade 100m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat11

House

PastStandard 1m50.00s 1m23.88s

3C28 (21408) Tong Chak Pu Patrick

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Rose

Thistle

Shamrock

Shamrock

--

--

--

Student Name

2B15 (21368) Lee Tak Cheung

4E16 (21141) Lam Zi Pan

4E33 (21214) Wong Hoi Kit

3C31 (21414) Wong Hoi Fung Stanley

--

--

2/2 B Grade 100m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat11

House

PastStandard 1m50.00s 1m23.88s

3A31 (21412) Wan Chun Hei

Rose

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Shamrock

Thistle

Lily

Shamrock

Lily

--

1D26 (21774) Wai Angus

Student Name

2D24 (21580) Suen Tak Hei Ivan

1A07 (21065) Cheung Bruce

2A30 (21592) Wong Kei Fung Kelvin

1D09 (21719) Kwok Chi Lok

1D35 (21791) Yow Kin Ping

--

1/2 C Grade 100m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat12

House

PastStandard 2m5.00s 1m23.88s

1C01 (21687) Au Yeuk Lai

Tulip

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Thistle

Thistle

Shamrock

Lily

Rose

--

1B29 (21760) Peng Tsz Yeung

Student Name

1A08 (21694) Cheung Kwan Hung Kenneth

2D36 (21606) Yu Hin Chung Nikko

1C27 (21756) Ng Cheuk Yu

1A06 (21506) Cheng Yan Chak

1D22 (21768) Tong Chak Lam Christopher

--

2/2 C Grade 100m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat12

House

PastStandard 2m5.00s 1m23.88s

1C04 (20571) Chan Nim Kok

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Tulip

Lily

Shamrock

Tulip

Lily

--

--

Student Name

5A10 (20667) Ho Kwong Yam

6B09 (20668) Ho Man Lim

5B03 (20643) Chan Pak San

5E37 (20991) Yeung Chin Yiu

4A05 (20876) Cheung Tin Him

--

1/2 A Grade 100m Free Style （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat13

House

PastStandard 1m35.00s 0m57.56s

6E03 (19479) Chan Cyrus

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Rose

Shamrock

Lily

Tulip

--

--

--

Student Name

5B08 (20873) Cheung Kam Hong

5A16 (20700) Leung Lok Man

6C21 (20501) Leung Ka Hin

4D12 (21130) Kwok Tsun Ka

--

--

2/2 A Grade 100m Free Style （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat13

House

PastStandard 1m35.00s 0m57.56s

5D07 (20862) Chan Ting Hei

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Thistle

Shamrock

Shamrock

Rose

--

--

--

Student Name

4E15 (21139) Lam Wui Hei

4C09 (21117) Fung Chi Yung

3D29 (21413) Wan Kin Ning

3C36 (21429) Yuen Ronald Chun Ting

--

--

1/2 B Grade 100m Free Style （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat14

House

PastStandard 1m48.00s 0m58.82s

3B23 (21377) Li King Sang Kinson

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Lily

Thistle

Shamrock

Rose

--

--

--

Student Name

3B20 (21372) Leung Hok Chi

3A19 (21369) Lee Tsun Kiu

3C27 (21407) To King Siu

4E05 (21104) Cheng Yuk Hin

--

--

2/2 B Grade 100m Free Style （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat14

House

PastStandard 1m48.00s 0m58.82s

3C35 (21424) Yeung Chung Yin Matthew
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--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Shamrock

Thistle

Rose

Shamrock

Shamrock

--

--

Student Name

2A25 (21573) Ng Po Sang

1C01 (21687) Au Yeuk Lai

2B09 (21534) Kong Yat Long

2D03 (21505) Cheng Chung Hoi

2D26 (20386) Tsang Chak Yu Michael

--

1/1 C Grade 100m Free Style （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat15

House

PastStandard 1m52.00s 1m0.36s

2C02 (20396) Chan Wing Long John

Tulip

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Thistle

Rose

Tulip

Lily

Thistle

--

4A12 (20673) Joshi Calvin

Student Name

5D33 (19792) Wong Chin Hang

6D15 (20664) Hau Tak Hang

5D28 (20946) Mak Shing Chi

5A31 (20567) Yu Ho Yin

6E18 (20696) Leung Chung Yin

--

1/5 A Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat16

House

PastStandard 0m44.00s 0m33.86s

6C25 (20710) Lok Chun Hei

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Shamrock

Shamrock

Rose

Thistle

Lily

--

--

Student Name

6C24 (20214) Lo Yue Ting

5D38 (21006) Yuen Ka Wing Gary

4B05 (21103) Cheng Yan Lok

5D31 (19787) Poon Jonathan Sheung Him

6A12 (20480) Kuong Chun Wai

--

2/5 A Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat16

House

PastStandard 0m44.00s 0m33.86s

5E29 (19774) Tam Tsz Chun

Lily

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Shamrock

Rose

Lily

Thistle

Thistle

--

6C15 (20485) Lai Kin Pang

Student Name

6C14 (20680) Kwong Ka Chun

5C32 (20986) Wong Yin Pok

6E21 (19498) Li Chun Ho

6C17 (20490) Lam Yuk

5B31 (20971) Tsoi Man Lok

--

3/5 A Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat16

House

PastStandard 0m44.00s 0m33.86s

6B14 (20695) Leung Chung Yin Dominic

Rose

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Shamrock

Thistle

Lily

Thistle

Rose

--

6E23 (20712) Luk Sze Chit Ervin

Student Name

4E22 (20927) Leung Kwan Ming

6C06 (20257) Cheung Hung Yat

5C17 (20949) Ng Ming Hin

5E10 (20886) Chow Wing Kan

5C21 (20952) So Chun Hei Trevis

--

4/5 A Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat16

House

PastStandard 0m44.00s 0m33.86s

6A17 (20699) Leung Kin Lok

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lily

Shamrock

Thistle

Rose

Lily

Tulip

--

5B01 (19795) Chan Che Kin

Student Name

6B04 (20652) Chie Chi Hon

5E32 (20972) Wan Chi Hang

5C06 (19763) Har Cory Jin Liang

6D24 (19568) Leung Chun Yip

5B25 (20938) Lui Kwan Ho Michael

--

5/5 A Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat16

House

PastStandard 0m44.00s 0m33.86s

5B10 (20875) Cheung Pak Yin

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lily

Thistle

Rose

Thistle

Shamrock

Shamrock

--

--

Student Name

3A15 (21359) Lam Kai Tik Rayson

4B24 (21182) Ng Ka Ho

1D34 (21790) Yip Chun Lam

3D16 (21366) Lee Chun Hei

4A08 (21115) Chung Hon Pan

--

1/3 B Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat17

House

PastStandard 0m47.00s 0m35.82s

4B06 (21106) Cheung Ching Yin

Tulip

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lily

Shamrock

Shamrock

Lily

Tulip

Thistle

--

4A09 (21116) Chung Tik On

Student Name

4D25 (21191) Siu Cheuk Yin

3C11 (21353) Kwok Chi Hong

2B18 (21552) Li Chi Wun

3A27 (21397) Ng Timothy Chun Fung

3C10 (21352) Kwok Chak Kwan Lincoln

--

2/3 B Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat17

House

PastStandard 0m47.00s 0m35.82s

4B13 (21148) Lau Tsz Fung
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--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Lily

Lily

Tulip

Shamrock

Rose

--

--

Student Name

3B11 (21342) Huang Ka Kwan

4E31 (21206) Tsoi Ka Po

3A31 (21412) Wan Chun Hei

3D29 (21413) Wan Kin Ning

3B16 (20183) Lan Chun Hin

--

3/3 B Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat17

House

PastStandard 0m47.00s 0m35.82s

4E16 (21141) Lam Zi Pan

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Lily

Rose

Lily

Rose

Shamrock

--

--

Student Name

1B07 (21793) Har Chit Leung Leonard

1C05 (21692) Chan Tsz Yuen Owen

1D35 (21791) Yow Kin Ping

1D12 (21728) Lai Wolfe Ixin

1A19 (21733) Lau Cheuk Yin

--

1/5 C Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat18

House

PastStandard 0m52.00s 0m39.35s

2A07 (21526) Ho Kai Ho Brian

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Thistle

Lily

Rose

Tulip

Shamrock

--

--

Student Name

1A08 (21694) Cheung Kwan Hung Kenneth

2C14 (20829) Kwan Hoi Fung

2D22 (21575) Ng Yu Tat Gilber

1D20 (20826) Tai Siu Lun Joseph

1D09 (21719) Kwok Chi Lok

--

2/5 C Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat18

House

PastStandard 0m52.00s 0m39.35s

1C22 (20620) Leung Ling Fai

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Lily

Rose

Tulip

Shamrock

Lily

--

2D23 (20382) Shieh Tsz Wai Michael

Student Name

1C31 (21766) Tang Jason Chun Shing

1C34 (21794) Wong Ho Sum

1B29 (21760) Peng Tsz Yeung

1A34 (21786) Yau Shun Yan Leo

2A30 (21592) Wong Kei Fung Kelvin

--

3/5 C Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat18

House

PastStandard 0m52.00s 0m39.35s

2C05 (21515) Choi Hei Wang

Rose

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Thistle

Shamrock

Shamrock

Tulip

Lily

--

2A09 (21529) Huie Hon Ting

Student Name

2C15 (21536) Kwok Kin Yuen

1A26 (20583) Tam Hou Chung

2D26 (20386) Tsang Chak Yu Michael

1D15 (20581) Li Cheung Pang

1D27 (21777) Wong Ching Hin Jeffrey

--

4/5 C Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat18

House

PastStandard 0m52.00s 0m39.35s

1C26 (21753) Man Chi Tat

Tulip

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Rose

Lily

Thistle

Rose

Shamrock

--

2A21 (21560) Lui Cheuk Hei

Student Name

2B09 (21534) Kong Yat Long

1D01 (21691) Chan Pui Lam

2C09 (21074) Foo Yong-bo

1C04 (20571) Chan Nim Kok

2A25 (21573) Ng Po Sang

--

5/5 C Grade 50m Breast Stroke （Heat）Event ID Heat18

House

PastStandard 0m52.00s 0m39.35s

2D24 (21580) Suen Tak Hei Ivan

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Lily

Tulip

Tulip

Rose

Lily

--

--

Student Name

6B23 (20731) Suen Hung Leong Jeremy

3B06 (21099) Chen Lewis Ho Kwan

5D29 (20948) Ng Ho Wun

5B08 (20873) Cheung Kam Hong

4A05 (20876) Cheung Ting Him

--

1/2 A Grade 50m Butterfly Stroke
（Straight Final）

Event ID Heat19

House

PastStandard 0m52.00s 0m28.00s

6D15 (20664) Hau Tak Hang

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Rose

Lily

Tulip

Thistle

--

--

--

Student Name

6E35 (20768) Yuen Hin Heng

5A26 (20985) Wong Yat Fung

6A23 (20530) Pang Tsun Wai

5B31 (20971) Tsoi Man Lok

--

--

2/2 A Grade 50m Butterfly Stroke
（Straight Final）

Event ID Heat19

House

PastStandard 0m52.00s 0m28.00s

5D28 (20946) Mak Shing Chi

St. Louis School
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--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

--

Rose

Rose

Thistle

--

--

--

--

Student Name

3B23 (21377) Li King Sang Kinson

3C36 (21429) Yuen Ronald Chun Ting

3A19 (21369) Lee Tsun Kiu

--

--

--

1/1 B Grade 50m Butterfly Stroke
（Straight Final）

Event ID Heat20

House

PastStandard 0m56.00s 0m30.83s

--

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Tulip

Thistle

Thistle

Lily

Rose

--

1C27 (21756) Ng Cheuk Yu

Student Name

2C07 (21518) Chow Pak Wai

2D36 (21606) Yu Hin Chung Nikko

1B35 (20827) Yeung Sai Ho

1A06 (21506) Cheng Yan Chak

2D22 (21575) Ng Yu Tat Gilber

--

1/1 C Grade 50m Butterfly Stroke
（Straight Final）

Event ID Heat21

House

PastStandard 1m5.00s 0m32.23s

1D22 (21768) Tong Chak Lam Christopher

Shamrock

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Shamrock

Lily

Shamrock

Tulip

Shamrock

--

5E09 (20884) Chong Kwan Lok

Student Name

5C30 (20983) Wong Tze Yau

5C11 (20497) Law Man Lung

5C33 (20761) Yau Keith

5D07 (20862) Chan Ting Hei

6A06 (20650) Cheng Chi Kin

--

1/1 A Grade 100m Back Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat22

House

PastStandard 2m0.00s 1m10.84s

5D34 (20630) Wong Kurtis Bok Yin

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Shamrock

Shamrock

Shamrock

Shamrock

Tulip

--

--

Student Name

2B33 (21426) Yip Ho Ming Timmy

3C27 (21407) To King Siu

3C11 (21353) Kwok Chi Hong

4D13 (21133) Lai Lok Man

4A25 (21177) Mak Kwok Leung

--

1/1 B Grade 100m Back Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat23

House

PastStandard 2m5.00s 1m10.05s

4E33 (21214) Wong Hoi Kit

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Shamrock

Lily

Lily

Shamrock

Shamrock

--

--

Student Name

4E22 (20927) Leung Kwan Ming

5B10 (20875) Cheung Pak Yin

5C17 (20949) Ng Ming Hin

6C14 (20680) Kwong Ka Chun

5D38 (21006) Yuen Ka Wing Gary

--

1/3 A Grade 200m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat24

House

PastStandard 4m0.00s 2m52.64s

5B14 (20890) Ho Chun Lok

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lily

Lily

Shamrock

Shamrock

Shamrock

Rose

--

--

Student Name

6E21 (19498) Li Chun Ho

6C25 (20710) Lok Chun Hei

5C33 (20761) Yau Keith

5A21 (20738) Tang Chor Hei

6E23 (20712) Luk Sze Chit Ervin

--

2/3 A Grade 200m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat24

House

PastStandard 4m0.00s 2m52.64s

6D37 (19541) Yee Ho Fung

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tulip

Shamrock

Shamrock

Lily

Shamrock

Shamrock

--

--

Student Name

6A06 (20650) Cheng Chi Kin

5A16 (20700) Leung Lok Man

6C15 (20485) Lai Kin Pang

5B03 (20643) Chan Pak San

6C26 (19533) Ng Harry

--

3/3 A Grade 200m Breast Stroke （Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat24

House

PastStandard 4m0.00s 2m52.64s

5E38 (20995) Yik Mong Yu

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lily

Rose

Shamrock

Thistle

Tulip

--

--

--

Student Name

--

--

--

--

--

--

1/1 C Grade 4x50m Free Style
Relay（Straight Final）

Event ID Heat31

House

PastStandard 2m11.82s

--
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--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rose

Shamrock

Thistle

Tulip

Lily

--

--

--

Student Name

--

--

--

--

--

--

1/1 B Grade 4x50m Free Style
Relay（Straight Final）

Event ID Heat32

House

PastStandard 2m6.72s

--

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shamrock

Thistle

Tulip

Lily

Rose

--

--

--

Student Name

--

--

--

--

--

--

1/1 A Grade 4x50m Free Style
Relay（Straight Final）

Event ID Heat33

House

PastStandard 2m13.11s

--

--

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Thistle

Tulip

Lily

Rose

Shamrock

--

--

--

Student Name

--

--

--

--

--

--

1/1 A Grade 4x50m Medley Relay（Straight
Final）

Event ID Heat34

House

PastStandard 2m25.20s

--

St. Louis School
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